Operating Instruction
for
Flowmonitor
Model: DF-WM
DF-WM
Page 2  DF-WM K03/0118
1. Contents
1.  Contents ........................................................................................................ 2

  DF-WM
DF-WM K03/0118  Page 9
12. Order Codes
Flow rate
L/min
Model Material
combination
(see trans-
ducer)
Connection* Connection sizes
(see measuring sen-
sor for recommended
size)
Electronics Auxiliary
power
0.08 – 0.50
0.20 – 1.40
0.20 – 2.50
0.30 – 2.60
0.40 – 5.00
0.25 – 6.00
0.50 – 12.0
1.00 – 12.5
1.00 – 24.0
2.00 – 48.0
2.50 – 60.0
5.00 – 120
40.0 – 160
DF-05...
DF-14...
DF-25...
DF-26...
DF-50...
DF-06...
DF-12...
DF-13...
DF-24...
DF-48...
DF-60...
DF-H2...
DF-H6...
A = Trogamide/
       brass
B = PSO/ VA
D = Brass
E = St. St.
G = Brass,
       100 bar
H = St. St.,
      100 bar
R= G female
N = NPT
female
F= Flange
DIN 2527,
PN 40
06 = G 1/8
08 = G 1/4
10 = G 3/8
15 = G 1/2, DN 15
20 = G 3/4
25 = G 1, DN 25
32 =G 1 1/4
40 = G 1 1/2, DN 40
50 = DN 50
WMK = monitor with 1.5 m cable
             connection
WMS = monitor with connector
WMG = monitor with connector and
             mating connector
0 = 230 VAC
1 = 110 VAC
2 = 24 VAC